Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

510

470

325

561

370

347

305

761

417

302

315

350

366

811

715

312

364

354

555

304

BNKs Whiteman

Jenks Southern Charm AR Sunday Service

Moses

BNKs Flash
Maverick

Oreo

Hales Hammer Time
Killer B's Jim Beam
Hershey

Bradford's Revenge
Ch Pungo
Croakers Ranger
Lady Bug

Big Jim

Jenks Jolene

BGKs Febe

Fire Fly

Divo

Hard Luc HoHa

Black Beauty

J Barbers Jake

Dirt Road Cry Baby

No Mercy Vin Diesel No Mercy Monkey Tail

Ch Broke Rite Assassin Wallaces Natasha

Ch MKs Poker Clarks Roxanne
No Mercy Vin Diesel

Ch Bonds Wheeler Ch C&T Kaos

Name

Barr Nones Kennel
Jenks N You Kennels
Danger Zone Kennel
Barr Nones Kennel
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Hale Yea Kennels
Killer B's Kennel
Hard Luc Kennels
Knee Deep Kennels
Old School Kennels
Croaker Boyz Kennel
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Jenks N You Kennels
Bustin Gutz Kennel
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Hard Luc Kennels

Old School Kennels

City
South Chesterfield
Warsaw

Suffolk

South Chesterfield
Windsor

Windsor

Church Road
Mineral

South Chesterfield
Jetersville
Windsor
Williamsburg
Windsor

Windsor

Warsaw

Saxe

Windsor

Windsor

South Chesterfield

Windsor

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



